4366A7

2287.96

3059.35

112.9300AC

4366A4

3372.45
\

951.56

041-046-000-0020
100.9300AC

041-046-000-0095
12.0000AC

1042

e
= = ee—
w

2C-1

320,57 -0096
2A-1

330.22

182.42

1.4974 AC

341.73

332.57

041-046-000-0030

2A

1.3414AC

346.8

041-046-000-0016

10'920¢

4366A12

9,126l

165.13
15417
-0050

134.56

“w
>

34.56

155.13

046-133-000-0004
046-133-000-0040

046-133-000-0055

0 45 90

Harris
Central

Appraisal
District

180

T et

PUBLICATION DATE:
5/6/2024

Geospatial or map data
maintained by the Harris
Central Appraisal District
is for informational purposes
and may not have been
prepared for or be suitable
for legal, engineering, or
surveying purposes. It
does not represent an
on-the-ground survey and
only represents the
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